
M25 Santa Margherita di Pula
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

14 OCT 2024
City,Country

S. MARGHERITA DI PULA, ITA

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ITA-2024-033
ITF Supervisor 

Guido Pezzella 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 652 AUT  MELZER, Gerald [1]

2 SVK  HOMOLA, Peter Jakub

3 ITA  PIANO, Gabriele Maria

4 1678 ITA  CRISOSTOMO, Giacomo [15]

5 660 ITA  TAMMARO, Mariano [2]

6 ITA  CARCANGIU, edoardo

7 ITA  SECCI, mattia

8 1283 GRE  SAKELLARIDIS, Dimitris [11]

9 755 GER  DEDURA-PALOMERO, Diego [3]

10 UKR  BIIATA, Andrii

11 *353 ITA  FELLIN, Christian

12 1476 ITA  MASSACRI, Benito [13]

13 859 URU  AGUILAR CARDOZO, Joaquin [4]

14 WC SWE  RABER, Axel

15 WC GER  LOCCISANO, David

16 1208 URU  AGUILAR CARDOZO, Federico [9]

17 898 ITA  CARRARO, Luciano [5]

18 WC ITA  LECHNER, Daniel

19 SVK  LAPIN, Patrik

20 1552 ITA  SPIRIDON, Denis Constantin [14]

21 1087 ITA  CALVANO, Giovanni [6]

22 ITA  TONDELLI, Samuele

23 *1356 ITA  IEMMI, Leonardo

24 2109 USA  OVERMYER, Kyle [16]

25 1101 ITA  BILARDO, Jacopo [7]

26 GEO  GOGELIYA, Konstantine

27 ITA  BARAGIOLA MORDINI, Tobia Costanzo

28 1331 CHI  TORREALBA, Benjamin [12]

29 1174 GEO  METREVELI, Aleksandre [8]

30 WC ITA  MONDAZZI, Alessandro

31 ITA  COSSU FLORIS, Paolo Emilio

32 1212 ITA  GOLA, Andrea [10]
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* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 MELZER, Gerald
2 TAMMARO, Mariano
3 DEDURA-PALOMERO, Diego
4 AGUILAR CARDOZO, Joaquin
5 CARRARO, Luciano
6 CALVANO, Giovanni
7 BILARDO, Jacopo
8 METREVELI, Aleksandre

9 AGUILAR CARDOZO, Federico
10 GOLA, Andrea
11 SAKELLARIDIS, Dimitris
12 TORREALBA, Benjamin
13 MASSACRI, Benito
14 SPIRIDON, Denis Constantin
15 CRISOSTOMO, Giacomo
16 OVERMYER, Kyle

# Alternates Replacing

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  12 OCT 2024 18:17 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 CARCANGIU, edoardo (ITA)
 Player representatives
 RIBECAI, Michele (ITA)
 
 Signature

 Guido Pezzella


